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Concurs

Distanta
Cod coiumbofil
Lati-tudine

Ceas Atomic :
Ceas BENZING :
Sincronizare :
Por. imbarcati:

1

051 1 1 740952
+047 -54 -03,1

Loc ]ansare

Data fansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

srep.bY u
0+.A6- 2025

Craciun Cornel
+025 .56 .04 , 0

05.06"25'1 5:01:41 cps
05.06.25 15:07:47 +000
05.0 6.25 1 5:07 :47 GPS+O3h
021

Nr. 
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Serie inel- I culo I Nr. inel
| .re I s"rrro.

fmbarcare
Data Ora
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ALBS
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ALBS
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ALPA
ALBS
GUPA
ALBS
GUT .

ALBS
ALPA
GUT

004
028
026
009
007
025
03s
al l
006
018
036
030
027
008
037
024
003
005
013
022
038
029
033

0296503
06947 1 B

4694115
029651 4
0296508
469471 4
0939634
0296526
0296505
0296533
0939647
06941 23
46947 1 6
4296509
202051 i
06947 1 1

0296502
029 650 4
4296528
0296538
202051 3
06947 21
0694145
0296536
0939633
029651 9
0694104

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
-r

F
F
F
F
t'
F
F
F
F

DA'1 01392
DB',l 41198
DB14',] 831
DB1 41 7 28
DB1 41 1 87
DB1 417D4
DB1 41 826
DB1 41 80C
DBl 41 7BA
DB1 4 1 82F
DB1 021 BF
DBl 41 7t 2
DB14'1 6EB
DB1 41 7 3A
DB1 41 81 4
DB1 41 7ED
DB1 41 1D0
D81417 BB
DB1 41 7 61
DB1 4'1 7DE
DA1 B5ODB
DAFl FD27
DAlB5OA1
DAEAT OAA
DAB7B9B5
DAl 01319
DA1B521 4

05.06
05.06
05 " 06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
05.06
0s.05
0s.06
05.06
05.06
0s.06
05.06
05.06
05.06

'1 5:07:50
1 5:07 :56
15:08:03
1 5:08: 1 0
1 5:08: 1 6
15:08:23
15:08228
1 5:08:33
'l 5:08:37
5:08 :42
5:08:48
5:08:56
5:09:00
5:09:05

15:09:11
i5:09:16
1 5 :09 :21
t5:u9:2/

'1 5:09:32
'1 5:09:37

\-oq-a'7
J.VJ.JL

tr.. no. tr?J.VJ.J/

1 5:1 0 :02
1 5:'1 0:09
15:10:14
1E.1n.10rJ. rv. to
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F
F
M
M
M
M
M
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GUT
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GUT
ALPA
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0s.06
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420
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Semnaturi sia control Imbarc are r/ De s i gi 1 are

: RO-04.32 Cod concurs : 019062: BENZTNG 48901624 SW-4.6 Hw_4.2

cator

Versiune SW
Antena Cl_ub

Serie ceas
Autorizare
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